OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | |1]/2/3/4/ 5/ 6 7|8 910 1112 13 14 +- Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

1 | Tauno Kdnnussaar 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 0 42
2 | Garry Kruusla 2 |34 344|233 ]|3 3 3 3 4 3 | +2 44

Viéike voéistlus » 07.12.2025 18:41 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1605654
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1605654

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 203 (4[5 [6 7 [8 |9 [10 1112 113 14 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
1
1
1

35
14

3.5
11

3 25 | 3 3
4 2 6 7
1 1

1 2 2

Viéike voistlus » 07.12.2025 18:41 (2)

35 | 35 3 43
12 13 | 10 1

3 11%
1 1 2 20 71%
1 1 5 18%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1605654

